
CENTER MAP

TANGER OUTLETS COMMERCE
800 Steven B. Tanger Boulevard  |  Commerce, GA  30529 

Restrooms Mothers' 
Room

ATM Charging Station

STEVEN B.  TANGER BLVD.

11
14

11
10

11
03

11
00

10
05

10
00

 

91
1

90
9

90
8

90
0

100

101A

102

104

105A

105B

106

107

 109

111

112

Nike
Factory Store

810

809

805

803

 801

710

708

701

609

60
2

60
1

51
0

50
6

 5
05 50

3

50
0

41
1

41
0

40
9

40
8

11
06

40
4

40
2

40
0

31
3

31
1

 3
10

 3
09 30

8 

 3
07

 

Marshalls
210 20

6

20
5

20
4

20
3 20

2 

H&M
306 20

9

12
00 12
02

12
05

12
10

12
15

12
25

40
6

10
10

200$



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

111 Aéropostale (706) 423-9773

206 American Eagle | Aerie (706) 335-6002

309 Atlanta Suits Outlet (706) 520-0419

506 Chico's Outlet (706) 335-3331

510 Claire's (706) 336-5953

411 Clarks Outlet (706) 335-0714

1200 Coach (706) 335-3003

1202 Guess Factory Store (706) 395-9786

306 H&M (855) 466-7467

1100 Lane Bryant Outlet (706) 335-7417

402 Levi's Outlet (706) 335-0144

200 Lids (706) 335-2853

210 Marshalls (706) 335-8088

909 Michael Kors (706) 335-7236

701 Old Navy Outlet (706) 335-2047

203 Palmetto Moon (762) 244-5443

900 Polo Ralph Lauren (706) 335-4803

205 Select Shades Sunglass Outlet (706) 335-2545

801 Simply Southern (706) 335-0107

1225 Sunglass Hut (706) 335-0031

313 Talbots Outlet (706) 247-7620

602 Timberland Factory Store (706) 336-6961

102 Torrid (706) 335-2626

411 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (706) 336-8564

APPAREL

408 Adidas (762) 217-8101

111 Aéropostale (706) 423-9773

105A All Star Elite

206 American Eagle | Aerie (706) 335-6002

112 Austin 5 New

1005 Banana Republic Factory (706) 336-8588

310 Casual Male XL Outlet (706) 335-0883

506 Chico's Outlet (706) 335-3331

1200 Coach (706) 335-3003

809 Eddie Bauer Outlet (706) 335-3281

104 Express Factory Outlet (706) 225-5653

101A Feathers & Antlers Outdoors (706) 335-0034

209 Gap Factory (706) 335-0977

1202 Guess Factory Store (706) 395-9786

306 H&M (855) 466-7467

503 Hanesbrands (706) 335-3657

109 Hollister (706) 908-3025

1100 Lane Bryant Outlet (706) 335-7417

609 Lee | Wrangler (706) 335-3098

402 Levi's Outlet (706) 335-0144

200 Lids (706) 335-2853

1215 Loft Outlet (706) 336-0077

210 Marshalls (706) 335-8088

909 Michael Kors (706) 335-7236

100 Nautica Factory Store (706) 335-4488

810 Nike Factory Store (706) 335-5502

701 Old Navy Outlet (706) 335-2047

203 Palmetto Moon (762) 244-5443

900 Polo Ralph Lauren (706) 335-4803

107 Rue21 (706) 335-9639

801 Simply Southern (706) 335-0107

1210 Skechers (706) 336-8471

1000 Southern Tide (912) 388-5000

911 Suit Gallery (706) 520-0419

313 Talbots Outlet (706) 247-7620

708 The Uniform Outlet (706) 335-3704

602 Timberland Factory Store (706) 336-6961

908 Tommy Hilfiger (706) 335-8144

102 Torrid (706) 335-2626

406 Under Armour (706) 335-7078

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

408 Adidas (762) 217-8101

505 Carter's | OshKosh (706) 336-8474

209 Gap Factory (706) 335-0977

306 H&M (855) 466-7467

503 Hanesbrands (706) 335-3657

210 Marshalls (706) 335-8088

100 Nautica Factory Store (706) 335-4488

810 Nike Factory Store (706) 335-5502

701 Old Navy Outlet (706) 335-2047

900 Polo Ralph Lauren (706) 335-4803

803 The Children's Place (706) 335-6679

406 Under Armour (706) 335-7078

FOOD

202 Great American

Cookies/Pretzelmaker

(706) 335-1883

FOOTWEAR

408 Adidas (762) 217-8101

411 Clarks Outlet (706) 335-0714

1200 Coach (706) 335-3003

710 Crocs (706) 521-6486

204 Famous Footwear Outlet (706) 908-6009

1202 Guess Factory Store (706) 395-9786

400 JD Sports New (706) 335-5433

105B Journeys (706) 335-0151

210 Marshalls (706) 335-8088

810 Nike Factory Store (706) 335-5502

701 Old Navy Outlet (706) 335-2047

203 Palmetto Moon (762) 244-5443

1110 Rack Room Shoes (706) 335-9330

311 SAS Shoes (706) 335-9576

1210 Skechers (706) 336-8471

313 Talbots Outlet (706) 247-7620

803 The Children's Place (706) 335-6679

708 The Uniform Outlet (706) 335-3704

602 Timberland Factory Store (706) 336-6961

102 Torrid (706) 335-2626

406 Under Armour (706) 335-7078

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

1103 Kirkland's (706) 423-9720

210 Marshalls (706) 335-8088

SPECIALTY

105A All Star Elite

1114 Bath & Body Works (706) 336-5901

307 Commerce Hearing Aid Outlet (678) 478-7440

500 Cozy's (706) 287-2733

805 Direct Tools (706) 335-7304

106 Feathers & Antlers Indoor Archery

Range

(706) 335-0034

101A Feathers & Antlers Outdoors (706) 335-0034

601 Garment and Grace (706) 335-6995

400 JD Sports New (706) 335-5433

200 Lids (706) 335-2853

308 Military & College Gifts (706) 520-0433

203 Palmetto Moon (762) 244-5443

1106 Perfumania (706) 335-4826

1205 The Cosmetics Warehouse Store (706) 423-9562

409 The Perfume Outlet (706) 335-3878


